
 

APPLICATION FORM 

 

To  :  Ms. Tiffany LAI Siu Ting 
  Assistant Sports Officer 
  Hong Kong, China Rowing Association 
  Sha Tin Rowing Centre, 27 Yuen Wo Road, Sha Tin, N.T. 

Fax  :  2601 4477 
Email  : siuting.l@rowing.org.hk 

 

Training Course 2017 for HKCRA National Umpire 

 

This Club,  _____________________________(name of Club) have the following members to attend 

the Umpire Course as below: 

*Please fill in this form in BLOCK LETTERS. *Incomplete form is not accepted. 

 

I, __________________________ (Name of the Club Representatives) hereby sign for confirmation the 
application of the above candidates and all candidates agreed the HKCRA National Umpire 
Certificates will be awarded to those who have passed both parts of the examination with full 
attendance (including all Theory Lectures and Umpire Seminar). 

 
Signature of Club Representative: 

 
 

 
Contact Tel. No.: 

 
 

 
Fax No.: 

 
 

 
Email: 

 
 

 
Date: 

 
 

 

Name 

(English) 

Name 

(Chinese) 
Contact No. Email 

Rowing experience 

(Year) – not include 

egro rowing 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      


